Prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete 2022
Novi Sad, 22/10/2022

Disciplina 25
22/10/2022 - 18:50

Decaci, 200m MeSovito/Medley

11 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod5
3 STOKIC, Strahinja

4 POPOV, Filip
5 MILANOVIC, Petar

Grupa2od5
1 LUKETA, Djordje
2 PANTOVIC, Aleksa
3 JOKIC, Marko
4 MIDOVIC, Stefan
5 KRSTIN, lvan
6 MANDIC, Mane
7 PADJAN, Ivan

Grupa3od5

1 PEKEZ, Marko

2 KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa
3 MITROVIC, Stefan
STEFANOVIC, Aleksa

5 ZARIC, Filip

6 BORIC, Stefan

7 NADJ, David

8 BOKUN, Aleksa

N

Grupa4 od 5

JOKIC, Djordje
SAMARDZIJA, Vuk
DRMANOVIC, Strahinja
RAKIC, Darko

FEKETE, Ajtonj
MARINKOV, Jovan
SAIC, Nikola
SAJENKOVIC, Ugliesa

O~NO OIS WN -

Grupa5od5

1 PIRLIC, Vasilije

2 KECIC, Jovan

3 STANCUL, Lazar

4 BOSANCIC, Nestor

5 JANKOVIC, Mateja

6 RATKOVIC, Konstantin
7 VUKSIC, Uros

8 CURCIC, Filip

G.R.
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11
11
10
10
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11
11
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11
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11
11
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10
10
10
10
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10
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Velika Kikinda
Dinamo
Dinamo

Dinamo

Spartak Subotica
PK Arena 2015
Proleter

Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Swim Star

Polet Sombor
Proleter

Proleter

Novi Sad

Spartak Subotica
Proleter
Vojvodina
Dinamo

Novi Sad

Dinamo

Srem, SM
Spartak Subotica

Startna kocka Senta

Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad

Delfin Vrbas
Proleter
Dinamo
Vojvodina
Proleter
Vojvodina

PK Arena 2015
Sombor

2585

ZzZ2323

3:33.40
3:22.03
3:20.79
3:16.95
3:18.39
3:20.80
3:27.81
3:45.70

3:14.34
3:09.51
3:07.83
3:05.35
3:05.89
3:09.00
3:13.04
3:16.85

3:01.97
2:57.21
2:51.46
2:44.18
2:46.51
2:52.92
2:57.23
3:04.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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